
Dirty Cheese & Bacon Burger  $21 
smashed beef pattie, liquid cheese, streaky bacon, lettuce, 
tomato, pickles, burger sauce & chips
 
Beef Burger $18
smashed beef pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickles, 
burger sauce & chips

Grilled Chicken Burger $18
grilled chicken breast, Lettuce, pineapple, caramelised onion, 
spicy mayo & chips

              Plant-Based Burger $21 vegan
tomato, lettuce, pickles & ketchup on a gluten-free bun w chips

Add Beef Pattie $5, Bacon $2, Cheese $2, Gluten-free bun $3

Sn
ac

ks
 &

 S
ha

re
Sn

ac
ks

 &
 S

ha
re

B
ur

ge
rs

B
ur

ge
rs

Potato Gnocchi $21
w pumpkin purée, olives, pinenuts & salsa verde gf, vegan

Chilli Crab Linguine $24
w garlic, chilli & lemon beurre blanc

Open Steak Sandwich $21 (+ chips $4)
w rocket, parmesan, fried capers, aioli & green sauce

Fish & Chips $23
beer battered w salad, lemon &tartare

Spanakopita Pie $22
Spinach, silverbeet, ricotta, feta in brick pastry w tomato salsa

Pork & Fennel sausages $22
w mash, peas & gravy

Rump Steak (250g) $25
w salad & chips
sauce $2 peppercorn, mushroom, gravy 

Chicken Schnitzel $21
panko crumbed w salad & chips
sauce $2 peppercorn, mushroom, gravy/ $3 parma 

Grilled Salmon Fillet $25
w fennel, Israeli couscous & yoghurt

Buddha Bowl $18
slaw, edamame, hummus, cucumber, carrot & green dressing 
vegan, gf

Iceberg Caesar Salad $18
w bacon, croutons, soft egg, parmesan & white anchovies

Fattoush Salad  $19
cos lettuce, avocado, tomato, grilled flatbread,
cucumber, radish, dukkah & green Goddess dressing vegan

Add Home made Falafels $4 / Grilled Chicken $5 / Salmon $6
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Garlic Bread (4) $8   veg    

Crinkle Cut Chips  $7  veg  (+ aioli $2)  

Homemade Falafels (4) $14
w baba ghanoush vegan

Sumac Dusted Squid $16 
w lemon mayo

Trio of Dips $14 
spicy capsicum, baba ghanoush & hummus w flatbread veg
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Calamari & Chips   $10

Popcorn Chicken & Chips  $10

Linguine Bolognese  $10
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Banoffee pie $12
w McVitie's biscuit base, banana, dulce de leche & cream

Churros $12
w chocolate sauce & ice cream 

Soft Taco Platter (8) $60
8 tortillas, grilled chicken, guacamole, pico de gallo, cheese,
beans, shredded lettuce, slaw & sour cream



13 ROBERT ST , WILLOUGHBY EAST13 ROBERT ST , WILLOUGHBY EAST        

    WILLOWS_WILLOUGHBYWILLOWS_WILLOUGHBY        

1.5% CREDIT CARD SURCHARGE APPLIES1.5% CREDIT CARD SURCHARGE APPLIES  

ORDER  & PAY FOR YOUR 
COFFEE , MILKSHAKES, TOASTIES & PASTRIES THROUGH 

THE HEY YOU APP 
BY SCANNING YOUR PHONE HERE:

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

$15 ALL BURGERS

HALF PRICE MAINS*

$15 RUMP STEAK & CHIPS

$40 TACO FIESTA (8 tortillas)

$15 CURRY NIGHT

$5 KIDS MEALS

Dinner Specials

AVAILABLE STRICTLY FROM 5PM TIL 8PM 
NOT AVAILABLE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
*MUST ORDER 2 MAINS PLUS DRINKS

Collect from Kiosk
From 7am daily

Hey You!
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BOWLING CLUB

Very Berry $12Very Berry $12
berry compote w Greek yoghurt, honey, seeds &berry compote w Greek yoghurt, honey, seeds &  
toasted coconut toasted coconut veg, gfveg, gf

Sourdough ToastSourdough Toast    $6$6
w choice of vegemite, strawberry jam or nutella w choice of vegemite, strawberry jam or nutella vegveg

Tomato, Avocado & Feta on Sourdough $14Tomato, Avocado & Feta on Sourdough $14
  
Poached eggs (2) on SourdoughPoached eggs (2) on Sourdough    $13$13

Brekkie Bowl $18Brekkie Bowl $18
w poached egg, hummus, carrot, cucumber, cherry tomatoes &w poached egg, hummus, carrot, cucumber, cherry tomatoes &
avocado avocado veg gfveg gf

Sweet Corn Fritters (2)Sweet Corn Fritters (2)    $16$16
w bacon, tomato chilli jam & sour creamw bacon, tomato chilli jam & sour cream

Earle's Big Brekkie $21Earle's Big Brekkie $21
Two poached eggs, bacon, tomato & mushroom w sourdoughTwo poached eggs, bacon, tomato & mushroom w sourdough

ADDITIONSADDITIONS
bacon $3 / avocado $3 / smoked salmon $4/ tomato $3 /bacon $3 / avocado $3 / smoked salmon $4/ tomato $3 /
mushroom $3 / poached egg $4 / feta $3 / toast $3 / GF Toast $3mushroom $3 / poached egg $4 / feta $3 / toast $3 / GF Toast $3  

Brunch - weekends 8am-middayBrunch - weekends 8am-midday
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